Fee Schedule

Form
Number
R0O03 Registration Renewal
Registration
Registration (over 65)
Permit
Lapsed Fee
Lapsed Fee (over 65)
R002 Interim Permit Application
R0O0O1 Certification Application
Registration
Permit
Criminal History Search
RO04 Firm Registration Renewal
Registration
Permit
R0O05 Initial Firm Application

Registration

Permit

Fee Type

New Fee

Old Fee Amount Amount
S 50.00 S 75.00
S 25.00 S 50.00
S 100.00 S 125.00
S 50.00 S 75.00
S 25.00 S 50.00
S 100.00 S 125.00
S 50.00 75.00
S 100.00 125.00
S 15.00 15.00
50.00 75.00
100.00 125.00
S 50.00 75.00
S 100.00 125.00




Fee Schedule

Form
Number Fee Type
RO18 Firm Reinstatement Application
Application Fee
Registration
Permit
R0O09 Individual Reinstatement Application

Within 1 year of revoked or canceled
Application Fee

Registration Fee

Registration Fee (over 65)

Permit

Late Fee

Late Fee (over 65)

Criminial History Search

Over 1 year of revoked or canceled

Application Fee ($200 x years revoked/canceled) (Maximum years 25)
Registration Fee

Registration Fee (over 65)

Permit Fee

Criminal History Search

New Fee

Old Fee Amount Amount
S 100.00 125.00
S 50.00 75.00
S 100.00 125.00
S 100.00 S 125.00
S 50.00 S 75.00
S 25.00 S 50.00
S 100.00 S 125.00
S 50.00 S 75.00
S 25.00 S 50.00
S 15.00 S 15.00
n/a n/a
S 50.00 S 75.00
S 25.00 S 50.00
S 100.00 S 125.00
S 15.00 S 15.00




Fee Schedule

Form

Number

R0OO8

R0OO5-SP

EOO1

EOO03

EOO07

Fee Type
Reciprocal Application
Application Fee
Registration
Registration (over 65)
Permit

Criminal History Search

Out-of-State Non-Incorporated Sole Propreitorship Firm Registration
Registration

Permit

Qualification Application
Qualification Application Fee

Criminal History Search

Examination Application
Exam Application Fee

Criminal History Search

Transfer of Credit Application
Qualification Application Fee

Transfer of Credit Fee

New Fee
Old Fee Amount Amount
S 120.00 S 145.00
S 50.00 S 75.00
S 25.00 S 50.00
S 100.00 S 125.00
S 15.00 S 15.00
S 50.00 75.00
S 100.00 125.00
S 50.00 S 75.00
S 15.00 15.00
S 50.00 S 75.00
S 15.00 15.00
S 50.00 75.00
S 120.00 145.00




Fee Schedule

Form New Fee
Number Fee Type Old Fee Amount Amount
Criminal History Search S 15.00 S 15.00

None Peer Review Pass with Deficiencies/Fail Report S 100.00 S 125.00




